


FINALS MEN

RESLJI_T

1- 010091 Leif Preben Christiansen Dl< 121& 848 499 1588 4145 96 92
~ 2. 013085 Brllno Dall'olio ITA 1141 791 554 1636 4122 88 112

3. 013083 Remo Fornasari ITA 1153 783 542 161& 4088 83 113
~ 4. Ø15310 Hllh Jllng-Chlll I<OR 1224 721 571 1565 4081 92 93

5. 013084 Romano Cavallari ITA 12&6 728 574 1513 4021 88 100
6. Ø15540 John Pedersen Dl< 1154 784 543 1526 4007 8~ i i o~.
7. 010131 Edwin Petzold FRG 1157 8&S 521 1524 4002 78 115
8. Ø11310 Chresten 1'1ø ller Nielsen Dl< 1166 793 628 1386 3973 82 108
9. (:)13941 Tom Peter William Mar·shal i GB 114& 745 559 1527 3971 83 105

lØ. 010Ø49 Kjeld Hjeds Dl< 1&71 773 577 1549 3970 81 109
11- <::>lØ343POlll Erik Larsen Dl< 1156 741 554 1428 3879 80 1<::>3
12. Ø153Ø7 Let? Bong-JLI I<OR 1141 766 566 1466 3879 78 110
13. 010052 Knlld Theis OK 1646 785 581 144& 3852 76 lØl
14. <::>10130Horst j.:::emmer FRG 1117 728 582 1468 3835 77 100
15. 010040 Kaj Telling Dl< 1173 677 5b114&1 3812 70 l(=)5
16. (:)10050 Preben Andersen Dl< 1647 811 581 1372 3811 69 116

FINAl_S L_ADIES..-
RESULT

1- 010111 Jo Britten USA 1&99 659 536 1424 3703 61 1G2..., Gl0G51 Elly Jensen 01< 969 724 524 1473 369G 70 87..:...
..,.. 014352 Bodil 1'1athisen Dl< 1181 68S 445 1372 3678 74 93.•..'.
4. Gl1(:)92 l'1ildred Holm OK 1936 632 473 15S2 3643 55 117
5. GH>175 Hanne Vor borg Dl< 199b 666 4bb 1466 3634 63 107
b. (:)1(:)058Tove Hilmer Dl< 1913 658 599 1448 3b28 45 129
7. Øl0197 Grethe Toft.e9aard l'1adsen Dl< 985 697 558 1385 3625 59 l1b
8. OH>17b Lill ian Christiansen Dl< 1944 691 482 1373 3590 75 95
9. 014351 Gret.he Andersen OK 1123 681 458 1363 35b5 55 109

10. 01Gb77 Gloria Collllra CAN 977 bb4 495 1343 3479 5<:1115
11- 1)13080 Annamaria Bondioli-l'1arzadllri ITA 981 799 459 1361 345<:1 4·7 1()7
12. 010038 Lillian Sørensen Dl< 969 645 476 1292 3382 53 98
13. 015318 Han Hey-Ja I<OR 994 633 464 1282 3373 51 111
14. 010323 Solvejg Pet.ersen Dl< 1977 585 475 1236 3373 41 114
15. Øl0b78 Dorot.hy E. Chomski CAN 975 653 444 1276 3348 37 110
16. (;110322 Birthe Petersen Dl< 979 b88 423 1237 3318 52 91



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

I NDLJV I DLJAL MEN

1. 011310 Chresten Møller Nielsen
2. 010091 Leif Preben Christiansen
3. 015310 Huh Jung-Chul
4. 013084 Romano Cavallari
5. 013085 Bruno Oall'olio
6. 015540 John Pedersen
7. 010131 Edwin Petzold
8. 013083 Remo Fornasari
9. 010343 Poul Erik Larsen

013941 Tom Peter William Marshall

20.
21.

i
'I,

22.
23.
24.
25.

10.
11. 010050

Ø1Ø130
010049
015307
010052
010040
010090
01(:)214
010060
010124
01Ø094
010129
010048
010126
011488

Preben Andersen
Horst Kemmer
Kjeld Hjeds
Lee Bong-Ju
Knud Theis
Kaj Tell inl~
Leif Elqaard
Egon Grøndahl
Benny Nielsen
Georg Petzinger
Niels Honore
Wolfgang Moreli
Bruno Jensen
Ludwig Noe
Alfred Kramer

26. 014334 Guenter Wosseck
27. 011078 Jørgen Kaas Larsen
28. 010128 Christian Clemenz
29. 010053 Bjarne Hedegaard
30. 015329 Karl Jensen
31. 010349 Jørgen Tell
32. 014335 Kalle Gaiser
33. 010345 Søren Møller
34.
7e-.~,-J •

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41..
42.
43.
4·4· •
4·5.
46.
47.
4·8.
49.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

012940
011091
011465
010211
010213
015283
010127
013710
011858
011857
010344

01<
01<
KOR
ITA
ITA
OK
FRG
ITA
OK
GB
OK
FRG
OK
KOR
OK
OK
01<
m<
OK
FRG
OK
FRG
OK
FRG
OK
FRG
OK
FRG
OK
OK
OK
FRG
OK

Honda USAPaul Eugene S.Takagaki
Børge Holm
Jens Chr. Jørgensen
Hubert Vor borg
John Palsgaard Christensen
John Emb orq
Friedrich Schwarz
Søren J<ristensen
Aage Jensen
Bendt Rasmussen
Poul Erik Madsen

015309 Hwangbo Kyung-Hak
010042 Christian Lund
011859 Vagn Jensen
010043 Carl Otto Nielsen
011083 Finn Mathiasen

50. 010348 Karner Nielsen
51. 013089 Flemming Nielsen
52. 013709 Peder Bruun
53. 010125 Erich Fingerle
54. 011860 Jørn Kaasgaard
55. 015331 Verner Jen5en
56. 011711 Jørgen Johannsen
57. 013082 Mario Masera
58. 010041 Tommy Gervig
59. 010347 Jørn Hedin
60. 012855 Niels Rydder

01<
DK
OK
01<
OK
FFm
Dl<
DI<
OK
m<
~:::OR
DK
DK
OK
D~::
Dl<
OK
OK
FRG
01<
m'::
DK
ITA
D~::
OK
DK

1166 7936282587
1219 8484992557
1224 7215712516
129b 7285742508
1141 7915542486
1154 7845432481
1157 80135212478
11537835422478
115b 7415542451
1149 7455592444
19478115812439
1117 7285822427
113717735772421
1141 7eb 5662413
194b 7855812412
1173 6775612411
1170 67954924Ø4
1124 7774912392
114b 71752b 2389
198978859S2382
1071377352b 2369
19777595422369
1956 77552b 2357
10477575442348
10b8 6875832338
ne: 7235092333
985 7495982332
1967 7295312327
le77 7315182326
len 7175&72316
le72 73556S2315
1066 6845412291
1025 7545672286
16497254992273
1939 6995332271
le85 7e64782269
1649 7135912263
985 7685e82261
978 b99 5842261
iesa 6625352255
1973 b55 5192247
19177434852245
19996985272234
1923 7164942233
1912 b71 5432226
1957 69747e2224
1972 7084112191
952 7594512162
981 b4b 5292156
le93 6345162153
1038 6544542146
984 69b 4662146
979 b92 479214 1
971 sss 4892136
945 675 515 2135
1919 6174982134
966 6854872132
1912 6554512118
919 7214752106
1999 6263712096

59
59
57
58
47

6::,
59
62
56
74
64-
75
73
67
65
77
61
67
70
62
58
59
61
60
54
66
68
68
71

47
47
52
51
45
49
49
L18
49
50
51
47
t:"'-::"•...1·_.•

55
45
43
45
43
48
5Ø
44
44
46

55
61
67
66
64
6939

38
46
Ll0
38
45
39
35

73
54
65
71

71
74

L16
44
42
50

62
63
51
67
66
66

36

41
37 62
39
L12
39

61
60
57
68
7728

4lJ.
36

53
62
54
54
69
60
56
64
68
44

41
30

40
-:re-·_' ..••s
27
42



World Melsters Games 1989 - BO~oJl i ng

I NDUV I DLJAL_ MEN

RE.SUI_ T

61.. 012903 Preben Nielsen DK 986 591 518 20<;>5 ..,-" 62.~I~

''"") 011477 Niels Lund DK 962 647 485 20<;>4 38 o=~\0..:... .....I~.
63. 015312 Kim Chul-Soo KOR 959 622 599 2090 35 55
64. 010346 Ih 11 Y l4ggerhol m DK 919 644 498 2061 29 66
65. 010066 Christian Thomsen m:~ 976 562 529 2058 37 52
66. 011081 Niels Knøss m::: 938 613 495 2046 '"")~ 60.•...1

67. 0114-48 F'er-Eri k BOl j CAN 945 634 444 2':)23 26 64-
68. 01021.2 Børge Christiansen DK 1995 587 416 2008 29 61
69. 011082 Ernst Rasmussen 01< 874 661 471 2006 21 65
70. 010987 Ove Jensen DK 949 696 439 1994 16 70
71. 013087 Jose To/'"chio ITA 915 594 472 1981 '"")..,.. 61ko .•)

72. 015286 Svend Nielsen OK 925 626 426 1977 26 59
T5. 013344 Carlo Nielsen OK 9B9 535 456 1965 23 59
74. 015311 Cha In-Wan KOR B29 666 474 1954 28 54
75. 010988 Hugo Holmgren OK 939 593 416 1948 27 C" '..JO

76. 015328 Aage Larsen OK 8B3 556 593 1942 22 57
'" 77. 015284 Tonny Kri stensen Dl< 899 619 39B 1907 3() 48

78. 015332 Harald Bj ærre Dl< 876 624 491 1901 '"")' 56.•..0

79. 015308 Chun Joon-1"1an KOR B58 599 436 1893 26 53
80. 012856 Gunnar Nyborg OK 897 635 418 1860 24 54
8l. (>15333 Leo Heimann Dl< 859 585 411 1846 27 4L'J.
82. 015285 Ge/'"t Christensen OK B91 551 398 1750 25 39
83. 014731 Ryozo Shintaku JAP 777 492 466 1729 23 43
84. 014729 Shiged Miwa JAP 691 439 377 1507 13 70=._'..J

85. 013086 Emzo Semeraro ITA B97 563 1460 16 47



World Masters Garne s 1989 - Bowling

I NDUV I DUAl_ LADIES

RESlJL ,.-

L 014352 Bodi l Mathisen DK 1181 b8e 445 2306 47 58
2. 010111 Jo Britten US~':)1996 659 53e 2279 -:•.t::' 72._'...J
7 014351 Grethe Andersen DK 1123 681 458 2262 38 67__"l.

4. 010197 Grethe Toftegaard Madsen DK 985 697 558 2240 34 72
c 010175 Hanne Vorborg DK le96 666 466 2228 45 59...J.

6. 010176 Lil U. an Christiansen OK 1644 691 482 2217 45 56
7. 010051 Elly Jensen OK 969 724 524 2217 42 53
8. 010058 Tove Hilmer Dl< 1613 658 5e9 218Ø 24 78
9. 013080 Annamaria Bondioli-Marzaduri ITA 981 769 459 2149 30 62

1Ø. 011092 Mildred Holm DK 1636 632 473 2141 28 72
11- 010323 Solvejg Petersen Dl< 1677 585 475 2137 2/" 75
12. 010677 Gloria Collura eAN 977 664 495 2136 28 70
13. 015318 Han Hey-Ja KOR 994 633 464 2091 7C" 71._'...J
14. OH>()38 Li 11ian Sørensen DI< 969 645 476 209(> 7 c:" 57'-=-"-'
15. 010322 Birthe Petersen DK 976 688 423 2081 ~,2 59
16. 010678 Dorothy E. Chomski CAN 975 653 444 2072 26 64

/'.. 17. 013081 Ingeborg Veronese ITA 16e6 636 414 2()5(~) 27 65
18. 011311 Ruth Nielsen Dl< 964 594 488 2046 23 67
19. 015317 Lee Ok-Ja KOR 957 626 438 2021 20 67
20. 010382 I<arla Havn Eriksen Dl< 951 592 476 2019 27 61
21- 015315 F:a I<ye-Wan I<OR 964 639 474 2017 31 57
22. 010037 Vera Bang Sandby Dl< 946 593 471 20(>4 25 65
'J7 010036 Margith Schandorff Dl< 929 595 458 1982 27 61.:... --' .
24. 011464 Lilli Jørgensen DI< 892 662 487 1981 3~) 52
25. 010035 Elsa I<ristensen DK ge5 586 473 1964 25 59
26. 014730 Etsu Mi ~..,a JAP 961 567 426 1948 3~) 51
27. 015337 Gerda Kor s.;) aar d OK 818 659 445 1922 26 52
28. ()12941 Beatrice Grace Short USA 914 519 473 1906 26 54
29. 010676 Ivanna Teneycke eAN ge6 549 455 1904 26 52
30. 010350 Else Larsen Dl< 851 555 423 1829 26 44
31. 01531 ~J Kim Tae-Soon KOR 824 556 447 1827 'J~' 52...:..":':'

,'J 015316 Yonn Jae-Chun KOR 78G 574 458 1812 r')-=! 50--'~ . ..:..,._,

33. 010044· Ingelise Jensen Dl< 823 517 497 1747 16 48
34. 015314 Lee Chung-Ja KOR 831 518 366 1715 16 46
7C- 015334 1'1arie ~::risti ansen m: 738 458 34e 1536 11 38..;• ...J •

,-, 36. 015336 Gerda Hansen Dl< 673 43e 416 1519 15 31
37. Ø15335 Inge Elbang DK 612 381 268 1261 1(:) 18



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

DOUBLE EVE_NT MEN

RESULT

l. Cimbrer
010090 Leif EIgaard
010091 Leif Preben Christiansen

2. Mirafiori Turin l
013085 Bruno Dall'olio
013084 Romano Cavallari

3. MI<V Mi.inchen4
010130 Horst Kemmer
010131 Edwin Petzold

4. Team Korea 2
015309 Hwangbo Kyung-Hak
015310 Huh Jung-Chul

5. Amici l
010040 Kaj Telling
010042 Christian Lund

6. Stenhul:,et1
010349 Jørgen Tell
010343 Poul Erik Larsen

7. Sharks/Viking
010052 Knud Theis
010060 Benny Nielsen

8. Sharks/MBC
010041 Tommy Gervig
011310 Chresten Møller Nielsen

9. Sporvejene 1
010211 Hubert Vorborg
010214 Egon Grøndahl- 10. Red Cats Stade
014335 Kalle Gaiser
014334 Guenter Wosseck

11. Partner/Center
011488 Alfred Kramer
011465 Jens Chr. Jørgensen

12. MKV MGnchen 3
010128 Christian Clemenz
010129 Wolfgang Moreli

13. MKV MGnchen 1
010124 Georg Petzinger
010126 Ludwig Noe

14. Exodus Fair Play
010049 Kjeld Hjeds
010048 Bruno Jensen

15. Exodus Fair Play/Viking
010050 Preben Andersen
010053 Bjarne Hedegaard

DI<
DK

I T{~
ITA

FRG
FRG

KOR
I<OR

DI<
DK

DI<
Dl<

Dl<
Dl<

DI<
DK

FRG
FRG

Dl<
DK

FRG
FRG

FRG
FRG

DK
DI<

DI<
DK

1176
1210

1141
1206

1117
1157

1012
1224

1173
1057

1072
1156

1046
1146

1012
1166

1049
1124

1066
1.1O l

1068
1085

1067
1077

1089
1047

1071
1056

1047
1077

2386 55 55

2347 50 59

2274 44 61

2230 42 62

2228 48 61

2192 47 56

2178 41 66

2173 40 62

2167 50 44

2153 40 59

2144 37 60

2136 39 l~3

2127 39 63

2124· 38 63



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling
DOUBl_E EVE NT t-1EN .6 G~~MES

RESUl_T

16. Mirafiori Turin 2
013082 Mario Masera
013083 Remo Fornasari

17. Team ~:orea 1
015307 Lee Bong-Ju
015312 Kim Chul-Soo

18. Jensen ~(Co
015331 Verner Jensen
015540 John Pedersen

19. Holm & Johannsen
011091 Børge Holm
011711 Jørgen Johannsen

20. Jum-,]um 76
013710 Søren Kristensen
013709 Peder Bruun

21. AVl 1
011860 Jørn Kaasgaard
011859 Vagn Jensen

ITA
ITA

KOR
KOR

OK
01<

Dl<
Dl<

01<
Dl<

Dl<
OK

22. Honda & Nielsen
012940 Paul Eugene S.Takagaki Honda USA
012983 Preben Nielsen Dl<

23. MKV MUnchen 2
010127 Friedrich Schwarz
010125 Erich Fingerle

24. AVl 2
011858 Aage Jensen
011857 Bendt Rasmussen

Amici 2
010094 Niels Honore
010043 Carl Otto Nielsen

26. Split/Brasilia
010345 Søren Møller
011078 Jørgen Kaas Larsen

27. Spor\/ejene 2
010213 John Palsgaard Christensen
010212 Børge Christiansen

28. Boij & Nielsen
011448 Per-Erik Boij
013089 Flemming Nielsen

29. Larsen & Jensen
015328 Aage Larsen
015329 Karl Jensen

30. Nielsen & Thomsen
010066 Christian Thomsen
013344 Carlo Nielsen

FRG
FF:G

DK
Dl<

DK
OK

01<
DK

m:::
01<

CAN
OK

Dl<
DK

OK
Dl<

960
1153

1141
959

945
1154

1(>39
1019

1073
984

971
1072

1049
986

1058
970

1017
1009

1070
952

1025
985

985
1005

945
1038

883
1092

976
980

2113 40 57

2100 38 60

2099 :35 66

2058 34 52

2057 47 46

2043 47

2()35 32 65

2028 ~57 51

2026 32 62

2022 32 60

2010 34 57

1990 34· 58

1983 41 44

1975 28

1956 51



Wor-ld 1'1asters Games 1989 - Bow ling

DOUBLE E~vEN-r MEr-.J 6 (""3(--:)M E::S

RESLJL T

31. Lund ~( Mathiasen 1943 32 56
011083 Finn Mathiasen DK 981
011477 Niels Lund DK 962

32. Stenhuset 2 1933 31 58
010344 Poul Erik 1'1adsen DK 1023
010347 Jørn Hedin DK 910

77 Stenhuset ""'" 1922 ':)""'" 70'-'._' . ~, ~'-'
010348 ~::arner Nielsen DK 1003
(>10346 Villy Aggerholm DI< 919

34" Fight 1 1906 7C- 43._',..J

01.2856 Gunnar Nyborg DI< 8Ø7
012855 Niels Rydder D~~ 1099

i"'C" Fortuna 1888 2() 59- __'...J "

010987 Ove Jensen Dl< 949
()10988 Hugo Holmgren DI< 939

36. FBK 88 1 1868 77 46.».»
015283 John Embor-g DK 978
015284 Tonny I<ristensen DK 890

37. l'1iraf ior' i Tur-in ..,.. 1812 24 51~,
013086 Emzo Semeraro ITA 897
013087 .lose Torchio ITt~ 915

38. BK 81 1812 15 60
011081 Niels I<nøss DK 938
011082 Ern="t Ra~..;mussen DK 874

39. Fight 4 1726 '""\7 45...::...;,

()15332 Harald Bjærre DK 87',0
(~)15333 Leo Heimann DK 850

~
40. FB r.:: 88 2 1726 21 52

015285 Gert Christensen DI< 801
015286 Svend Nielsen DK 925

41. Team !<orea 3 1678 .-,-::- 45...;..,_1

015311 Cha In-vJan KOR 820
015308 Chun Joon-l'1an KOF: 858

42. Team I'liwa 1.'l68 16 33
014729 Shiged 1'1i ~"la JAP 691
014731 Ryozo Shintaku JAP 777



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

DOUBLE EVENT LADIES
n~ESL'LT

1. Tenpin/B 64
014352 Bodil Mathisen
014351 Grethe Andersen

2. Sporvejene
010176 Lillian Christiansen
010175 Hanne Vorborg

3 .. B~::: 65
010322 Birthe Petersen
010323 Solvejg Petersen

4. Stenhuset/Jackpot
010197 Grethe Toftegaard Madsen
011092 Mildred Holm

5. Puds
010058 Tove Hilmer
010051 Elly Jensen

6. Mirafiori Turin
013080 Annamaria Bondioli-Marzaduri
013081 Ingeborg Veronese

7. Team Korea 3
015318 Han Hey-Ja
015317 Lee Ok-Ja

8. Schandorff & Chomski
010036 Margith Schandorff
010678 Dorothy E. Chomski

9. Woodbrigde Bowl
010676 Ivanna Teneycke
010677 Gloria Collura

10. Short ~~I'hwa
012941 Beatrice Grace Short
014730 Etsu Mi \.-Ja

11. Jørgensen & Nielsen
011311 Ruth Nielsen
011464 Lilli Jørgensen

12. Centrum/Amici 1
010037 Vera Bang Sandby
010035 Elsa Kristensen

13. Stenhuset
010382 Karla Havn Eriksen
010350 Else Larsen

14. Centrum/Amici 2
010038 Lillian Sørensen
010044 Ingelise Jensen

15. Team l-:::oreC'\1
015314 Lee Chung-Ja
015315 Ra Kye-Wan

6 GA •.....IE.S

OK
OK

01<
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

ITA
ITA

I<OF:
KOR

01<
CAN

eAN
CAN

USA
JAP

Dl<
OK

OK
OK

OK
OK

KOR
KOR

1181
1123

1044
1096

970
1077

985
1036

1013
969

981
1000

994
957

929
975

900
977

914
961

964
892

940
905

951
851

969
823

831
904

2304 48 59

2140 45 58

2047 28 69

2021 31 63

1982 31

1981 28 60

1951 29 70

1904 23 61

1877 29 50

1875 28 53

18.lJ·529 50

1802 27 48

1792 J.').8

1735 25 45



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

DOUBLE EVENT LADIES

RE SULT

16. Team I<orea 2
015316 Yonn Jae-Chun
015313 Kim Tae-Soon

17. Fight 2
015336 Gerda Hansen
015337 Gerda Korsgaard

18. Fight l
015334 Marie Kristiansen
015335 Inge Elbang

kOR
I<OR

DK
Dl<

Dl<
Dl<

~S GAMES

1604 19 42
780
824

1491 15 7C"..:'..;
673
818

1350 11 29
738
612



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

l-R I D EVENT MEN LI· GAMES

a=;~ESlJLT

1. Exodus Fair Play
010050 Preben Andersen
010049 Kjeld Hjeds
010048 Bruno Jensen

2. Mirafiori Turin 1
013083 Remo Fornasari
013085 Bruno Dall'olio
013084 Romano Cavallari

3. Sporvejene
010211 Hubert Vorborg
010214 Egon Grøndahl
010213 John Palsgaard Christensen

4. MI<V MCmchen 2
010128 Christian Clemenz
010130 Horst Kemmer
010131 Edwin Petzold

5. Viking/Sharks
010060 Benny Nielsen
010052 Knud Theis
010053 Bjarne Hedegaard

6. Cimbrer/MKV MGnchen
010090 Leif EIgaard
010091 Leif Preben Christiansen
010125 Erich Fingerle

7. MI<V Mi.lnchen 1
010124 Georg Petzinger
010126 Ludwig Noe
010127 Friedrich Schwarz

8. Stenhuset 2
010349 Jørgen Tell
010343 Poul Erik Larsen
010347 Jørn Hedin

9. AVI/MKV MGnchen
010129 Wolfgang Moreli
011857 Bendt Rasmussen
011858 Aage Jensen

10. Amici
010041 Tommy Gervig
010043 Carl otto Nielsen
010094 Niels Honore

11. Marshall & Co
013941 Tom Peter William Marshall
014334 Guenter Wosseck
014335 Kalle Gaiser

12. Amiei/Split
010042 Christian Lund
010040 Kaj Telling
010345 Søren Møller

ITA
ITA
ITA

DK
DK
DI<

FF:G
FRG
FRG

DI<
m:::
Dl<

DK
Dl<
FRG

FRG
FRG
FRG

DK
DK
m::

FF:G
DK
D~:::

m::
DI<
D~::

GB
FRG
FRG

DK
DK
DI<

811
773
775

783
791
728

713
777
768

729
728
800

717
785
731

679
848
692

788
757
662

735
741
721

75i)

698

655
759
773

745
723
684

697
677
754

2359 62

23(>2 46 67

2258 44 6<:;

2257 46 64

2233 44 65

2219 51 49

22<:>7 47 61

2197 37 64

2191 33 72

2187 49 53

2152 44· 62

2128 42 53



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

TRIO EVENT MEN

RESUL"T

13. Jum-Jum 76/Brasilia
011078 Jørgen Kaas Larsen
013709 Peder Bruun
013710 Søren Kristensen

DK
DK
DK

14. Team Kor ea 1
015307 Lee Bong-Ju
015309 Hwangbo Kyung-Hak
015310 Huh Jung-Chul

KOR
I<OR
~:::OR

15. Jensen ~'.Co
015328 Aage Larsen
015329 Karl Jensen
015540 John Pedersen

DK
DI<
DK

16. Partner/Center
011488 Alfred Kramer
011477 Niels Lund
011465 Jens Chr. Jørgensen

DK
DK
DK

17. Johannsen & Co
011711 Jørgen Johannsen
011310 Chresten Møller Nielsen
010988 Hugo Holmgren

DK
DK
DK

18. Stenhuset 1
010348 Karner Nielsen
010344 Poul Erik Madsen
010346 Villy Aggerholm

DI<
DK
DK

749
691.)
655

706
671
721

556
717
784

687
647
706

617
793
593

634
716
644

19. Honda 8'. Co
012983 Preben Nielsen DK 591
013089 Flemming Nielsen DK 654
012940 Paul Eugene S.Takagaki Honda USA 725

20. Boi j 8'. Co
011448 Per-Erik Boij
015286 Svend Nielsen
011859 Vagn Jensen

CAN
DI<
DK

21. BK 81
011081 Niels Knøss
011082 Ernst Rasmussen
011083 Finn Mathiasen

r»:
DK
DK

22. Fight
015331 Verner Jensen
015332 Harald Bjærre
015333 Leo Heimann

DI<
DK
DK

23. Team Korea 2
015311 Cha In-Wan
015308 Chun Joon-Man
015312 Kim Chul-Soo

KOR
KOR
KOR

24. FBK 88
015283 John Emborg
015284 Tonny Kristensen
015285 Gert Christensen

DK
DK
DK

634
626
708

613
661
646

675
624
585

66(l
599
622

699
619
551

2100 61

2098 65

2057

2040 59

2003 33 60

1994 28 65

1970 57

1968 30 61

1920 28

1884 29

1881 27 51

1869 34 50



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

TRIO EVENT MEN 4- GAMES

RESlJLT

r")c Fight/Chock 1867 24 57.:: -.J •

010987 Ove Jensen OK 606
012855 Niels F:ydder OK 626
012856 Gunnar Nyborg m::: 635

,., , Holm g~ Co 1848 ..,.,.., 48...::.b", "-'...:..,

010212 Be r qe Christiansen OK 587
010066 Christian Thomsen 01< C" ' r")-.JO"::'

011091 Børge Holm Dl< 699

27. Mirafiori Turin 2 1842 26 56
(l13(>82Mar-io Masera ITA 685
(l13087 .Jose Torchio ITA 594
013086 Emzo Semeraro ITA 563

28. Miwa g( Co 1466 12 38
o 133"'1-4Carlo Nielsen DI< C"'7t::'"...J._"t,-J

014729 Shiged Miwa JAP 439
014731 Ryozo Shintaku JAP 492



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

TRIO EVENT LADIES 4· GAME_S

RESULT

1. Stenhuset/Puds
010197 Grethe Toftegaard Madsen
010058 Tove Hilmer
010051 Elly Jensen

2. Tenpin-B 64/Sporvejene
014352 Bodil Mathisen
010176 Lillian Christiansen
010175 Hanne Vorborg

3. Korsgaard & Co
010322 Birthe Petersen
010323 Solvejg Petersen
015337 Gerda Korsgaard

4. Team ~:::orea2
015318 Han Hey-Ja
015317 Lee Ok-Ja
015315 Ra Kye-Wan

5. Woodbrigde Bowl
010678 Dorothy E. Chomski
010677 Gloria Collura
010676 Ivanna Teneycke

6. Short g( Co
012941 Beatrice Grace Short
013080 Annamaria Bondioli-Marzaduri
013081 Ingeborg Veronese

7. Jørgensen & Co
011464 Lilli Jørgensen
011092 Mildred Holm
011311 Ruth Nielsen

8. Jo Britten & Co
010111 Jo Britten
010350 Else Larsen
010382 Karla Havn Eriksen

9. Centrum/Amici
010036 Margith Schandorff
010035 Elsa Kristensen
010037 Vera Bang Sandby

10. 1"h wa 81. Co
014730 Etsu Miwa
010038 Lillian Sørensen
010044 Ingelise Jensen

11. Team Kor æa l
015314 Lee Chung-Ja
015313 Kim Tae-Soon
015316 Yonn Jae-Chun

12. Fight
015334 Marie Kristiansen
015335 Inge Elbang
015336 Gerda Hansen

D!<
m::
Dl<

OK
OK
01<

KOR
KOR
!<OR

CAN
CAN
CAN

USA
ITA
ITA

Dl<
DK
OK

USA
DK
DK

m::
Df<
DK

.] f~P
DK
OK

KOF:
KOR
KOF:

DK
DK
DK

697
658
724

680
691
666

688
585
659

633
626
639

653
664
549

519
709
636

602
632
594

659
555
592

595
586
593

567
645
517

518
556
574

458
::;81
430

2079 31 65

2037 40 51

1932 28 58

1898 30 52

1866 18 69

1864 5425

1828 18 63

1806 23 55

1774 20 56

1729 18 51

1648 19 46

1269 12 19



vJor ld Masters Games 1989 - Bow ling

FIVE TEAM EVENT MEN ::::: l:-:JAI ..•.•E-=-S

RESULT

1. Hjeds g,-: Co 2791 57 74·
010048 Br urio Jensen m::: 526
010049 Kjeld Hjeds m::: 577
010050 Preben Andersen DK 581
010052 Knud Theis DK 581
010060 Benny Nielsen DK 526

2. Gaiser ~f, Co 2706 c:-7 74...J._'
014335 Kalle Gaiser FRG 541
014334 GLlenter- Wosseck FRG 509
(l13941 Tom Peter William Marshall GB 559
012940 Paul Eugene S.Takagaki Honda USA 499
011078 Jørgen I<aas Larsen DK 598

..,.. MVI< MClnchen 2683 52 72,._, .
010124 Georg Petzinger FRG 505
01Ø126 Ludwig Noe FRG 544
010128 Christian Clemenz FRG 531
010130 Horst Kemmer FRG 582
010131 Edwin Petzold FRG 521

4. Nirafiori Turin 2629 45 77
013082 Mario Masera ITA 487
013085 BrLlno Dall'olio ITA 554·
013087 Jose Torchio ITA 472
01.3(>84Romano Cavallari ITA 574
013083 F:emo F!::lrna:.ari ITA 542

c:- Team Kor ea 2625 50 ~,..,...J. /L

015307 Lee Bong-Ju KOR 566
015309 Hwangbo KYLlng-Hak KOR 543
015312 1<:im Chul-Soo KOR 509
015308 Chun Joon-Nan KOR 436
015310 Huh Jung-Chul KOR 571.

------. 6. NI':::\'MClf1chenICi mbrer 2604 50 68
010125 Erich Fingerle FRG 479
010127 Friedrich Schwarz FRG 535
i.:i10129Wolfgang 1'1orell FRG 542
010090 Lei f El g~~ard OK 549
010091 Leif Preben Chr-i!5tiansen DK 499

7. Holmgren 8~ Co 2560 t='t:"' 55d...J
011477 Ni e l a Lund OK 485
011091 Børge Holm OK s::.-.....,. ....•.

"';":),,,)

011310 Chresten 1'1øller Nielsen DK 628
010988 Hugo Hel mqr eri DK 416
011711 Jørgen Johannsen OK 498

8. Kramer ~1. Co 2556 46 7r:>
r:>11488Alfred I<ramer DK 583
011465 Jens Chr. Jørgensen Dl< 478
011081 Niels I<nøss DK 495
011082 Ernst Rasmussen OK 471
011.083 Finn Mathiasen DI< 529



World Masters Games 1989 - Bowling

FIVE TEAM EVENT MEN

RESLJLT

9. Stenhuset
010349 Jørgen Tell
010343 Poul Erik Larsen
010344 Poul Erik Madsen
010348 Karner Nielsen
010347 Jørn Hedin

10. Jensen ~(Co
015328 Aage Larsen
015329 Karl Jensen
015540 John Pedersen
015331 Verner Jensen
015332 Harald Bjærre

11. Ami ci
010040 Kaj Telling
010042 Christian Lund
010094 Niels Honore
010043 Carl Otto Nielsen
010041 Tommy Gervig

12. Sporvejene/Viking
010211 Hubert Vorborg
010214 Egon Grøndahl
010213 John Palsgaard Christensen
010212 Børge Christiansen
010053 Bjarne Hedegaard

13. Br uun 8( Co
013709 Peder Bruun
013710 Søren Kristensen
015333 Leo Heimann
010987 Ove Jensen
010066 Christian Thomsen

14. Boij ~(Co
011857 Bendt Rasmussen
011858 Aage Jensen
011859 Vagn Jensen
011860 Jørn Kaasgaard
011448 Per-Erik Boij

15. Emborg 8.: Co
015283 John Emborg
015284 Tonny Kristensen
015285 Gert Christensen
015286 Svend Nielsen
013089 Flemming Nielsen

16. 1'1i wa 81, Co
012855 Niels Rydder
012856 Gunnar Nyborg
013344 Carlo Nielsen
014729 Shiged Miwa
014731 Ryozo Shintaku

DK
D10:::

DK
DK
Dl<

DI<
DK
DI<
DI<
DK

DK
DI<
DI<
DI<
DK

DK
DK
DK
DK
DK

Dl<
DK
DK
DK
DK

DK
DK
DK
DK
C{4N

DK
DI<
DI<
DI<
DK

DK
DK
DI<
.lAP
JAF'

508
554
494
516
475

5G3
507
543
515
4()1

561
470
526
451
451

501
491
508
416
518

466
519
411
439
520

527
485
411
480
444

584
398
::88
426
454

371
L118
4·50
377
460

2547 37 86

2469 41 69

2459 42 63

2434 41 65

2355 3(i 78

2347 38 66

226(> 33 59

2(>76 .so 57



World Masters Games 1989 ~ Bowling

FIVE TEAM EVENT LADIES

RESULT

1. t1adsen ~(Co
010197 Grethe Toftegaard Madsen
010051 Elly Jensen
010058 Tove Hilmer
010175 Hanne Vorborg
010176 Lillian Christiansen

2. Holm ~< Co
011092 Mildred Holm
011311 Ruth Nielsen
010322 Birthe Petersen
010323 Solvejg Petersen
011464 Lilli Jørgensen

3. Jo Britten & Co
010111 Jo Britten
010350 Else Larsen
010382 Karla Havn Eriksen
015316 Yonn Jae-Chun
014730 Etsu Miwa

4. Centrum/Amici
010036 Margith Schandorff
010035 Elsa Kristensen
010037 Vera Bang SandBy
010038 Lillian Sørensen
010044 Ingelise Jensen

5. Short ~< Co
012941 Beatrice Grace Short
013080 Annamaria Bondioli-Marzaduri
013081 Ingeborg Veronese
014351 Grethe Andersen
014352 Bodil Mathisen

6. Team Korea
015318 Han Hey-Ja
015313 Kim Tae-Soon
015314 Lee Chung-Ja
015315 Ra Kye-Wan
015317 Lee Ok-Ja

7. Teneycke & co
010676 Ivanna Teneycke
010677 Gloria Collura
010678 Dorothy E. Chomski
015334 Marie Kristiansen
015337 Gerda Korsgaard

DK
Dl<
m:::
Dl<
Dl<

Dl<
DK
DK
DI<
DI<

USA
DI<
DK
KOR
JAP

DI<
DK
Dl<
Dl<
DK

USA
ITA
ITA
m:::
DK

I<OR
KOR
~~OR
KOr:
KOF:

CAN
CAN
CAN
Dl<
Dl':::

558
52'+
509
466
482

473
488
423
475
487

530
4"-"...:...-'

476
458
420

458
473
471
476
407

473
459
414
'+58
445

464
4 l.J. 7
366
474
438

455
495
444
34Ø
445

2539 41 77

2346 36 67

2307 30 72

2285 32 67

2249 29 66

2189 19 73

2179 27 58


